
BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Qrup

YENİYETMƏLƏR

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 BGM 29.150BGM 4.850 2

5.6

16.400

0.005.950 5.200 -0.30

13.750

4.1

12.750

2 OCAQ 27.300OCAQ 2 4.400 3

5.1

15.800

-0.306.600 4.700 0.00

22.900

3.9

11.500

3 GRASİYA 19.900GRASİYA 3.200 4

4.1

11.700

-0.605.000 4.050 0.00

32.550

1.6

8.200

OCAQ 0OCAQ 1

OCAQ DNFOCAQ 3 5.000 1

6.0

17.650

0.006.650

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND 5 Top5 Lent

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 12

All-Around Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

BALOĞLANOVA MəryəmOCAQGOLD

NEMAKİNA LeylaOCAQSILVER

TAHİROVA ZəhraBGMBRONZE
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 12

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 OCAQ 88.300BALOĞLANOVA Məryəm 20.200

6.750

5

-0.307.2

6.550 123.250

9.1 7.400 -0.10

6.850 6.500 1

8.7

22.800

0.007.600 7.850 0.00

16.400

7.8

22.050

2 OCAQ 87.150NEMAKİNA Leyla 22.100

7.450

2

0.008.2

6.450 222.100

7.8 7.800 0.00

6.500 7.200 2

7.6

21.950

0.007.150 6.850 -0.10

36.350

7.9

21.000

3 BGM 85.900TAHİROVA Zəhra 22.800

7.250

1

0.008.7

6.850 619.800

7.0 7.200 -0.60

6.200 6.600 3

7.8

21.900

0.007.500 6.950 0.00

26.950

7.5

21.400

4 ZİRƏ 79.750MURADLI Nuray 18.850

6.700

8

0.007.1

5.050 420.350

7.9 6.550 -0.60

6.500 6.750 5

7.8

21.250

0.006.700 7.250 -0.30

56.150

6.2

19.300

5 GRASİYA 78.500QANZENKO Yuliya 20.150

7.000

6

-0.106.5

6.750 320.400

7.3 7.000 0.00

6.100 5.250 12

5.3

17.450

-0.056.950 7.650 0.00

46.150

6.7

20.500

6 OCAQ 78.450HÜSEYNOVA Mehin 20.950

6.800

4

0.006.8

7.350 520.050

7.6 6.650 -0.30

6.100 6.600 6

6.6

20.500

0.007.300 7.150 0.00

115.500

4.3

16.950

7 OCAQ 77.900POGORİLA Oryna 19.050

6.950

7

0.006.6

5.500 818.600

5.9 7.100 0.00

5.600 6.900 4

7.8

21.750

0.007.050 6.550 0.00

65.750

6.2

18.500

8 OCAQ 77.500MƏMMƏDLİ Gülnur 21.300

7.000

3

0.006.8

7.500 719.350

7.0 6.750 -0.35

5.950 5.550 7

6.3

18.950

0.007.100 6.900 0.00

86.000

5.0

17.900

9 BGM 71.850QƏDİMOVA Ləman 17.800

7.200

10

-0.605.8

5.400 1018.050

6.0 6.950 0.00

5.100 5.300 10

6.4

18.300

0.006.600 7.300 0.00

95.600

4.8

17.700

10 BGM 69.650RƏŞİDOVA Nəzrin 17.700

5.850

11

0.005.8

6.050 1516.750

4.4 6.550 0.00

5.800 5.600 14

5.3

17.150

0.006.250 6.200 0.00

76.650

5.2

18.050

11 OCAQ 69.250ƏHMƏDZADƏ Fərəh 18.200

6.250

9

0.005.5

6.450 1317.350

5.5 6.300 0.00

5.550 6.000 11

4.9

17.550

0.006.650 6.600 0.00

135.350

4.2

16.150
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 12

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

12 OCAQ 66.800YALIN Beril 14.150

6.350

15

0.003.3

4.500 1217.950

5.1 7.050 0.00

5.800 6.400 9

5.5

18.350

0.006.450 6.400 -0.30

125.050

5.2

16.350

13 BGM 66.450NİCATİ Ayla 13.500

5.650

17

-0.904.1

4.650 918.150

5.6 6.850 0.00

5.700 6.050 8

5.6

18.800

0.007.150 6.450 -0.30

145.350

4.5

16.000

14 BGM 66.000MƏMMƏDLİ Aysu 17.250

5.800

12

0.005.9

5.550 1714.450

4.1 5.550 0.00

4.800 5.800 16

5.0

16.800

0.006.000 6.050 -0.05

106.000

5.5

17.500

15 BGM 65.550OCAQİ Aylin 16.150

6.300

13

-0.304.9

5.250 1117.950

5.2 6.400 0.00

6.350 6.000 15

5.0

16.950

0.005.950 6.250 0.00

165.250

3.0

14.500

16 RKİM 64.350KƏRİMOVA Melissa 15.800

6.300

14

0.004.3

5.200 1615.600

4.7 6.300 0.00

4.600 5.800 13

5.2

17.400

0.006.400 6.200 0.00

155.050

4.3

15.550

17 BGM 58.850QASIMLI Selin 13.850

5.700

16

0.003.5

4.650 1417.300

4.8 6.150 0.00

6.350 5.050 17

4.4

15.450

0.006.000 5.150 -0.30

174.900

2.5

12.250

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND HalqaTopGürzlərLent

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 13-14

All-Around Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

NOVRUZOVA AminaBGMGOLD

ATAKİŞİYEVA SaraOCAQSILVER

ANİSKİNA MişelOCAQBRONZE
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 13-14

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 BGM 63.800NOVRUZOVA Amina 222.800

6.5 8.450 0.00

7.850 6.050 6

7.1

19.300

-0.306.450 7.000 0.00

16.400

8.3

21.700

2 OCAQ 63.350ATAKİŞİYEVA Sara 322.500

7.2 8.300 0.00

7.000 6.650 3

6.2

19.500

0.006.650 7.350 0.00

36.500

7.5

21.350

3 OCAQ 63.100ANİSKİNA Mişel 123.200

7.5 8.200 0.00

7.500 7.350 7

6.2

19.250

-0.906.600 6.750 0.00

46.300

7.6

20.650

4 SU İDMAN
SARAYI 61.800ƏLİYEVA Elissa 622.300

7.7 7.450 0.00

7.150 6.800 1

7.2

20.700

0.006.700 6.750 0.00

115.950

6.1

18.800

5 SU İDMAN
SARAYI 60.900RZAYEVA Samirə 722.200

7.2 7.350 0.00

7.650 6.350 2

6.8

19.750

0.006.600 6.900 0.00

95.650

6.4

18.950

6 SU İDMAN
SARAYI 60.600AĞAVERDİYEVA Mədinə 522.350

7.0 7.700 0.00

7.650 6.350 9

5.8

18.300

-0.506.650 6.600 0.00

56.150

7.2

19.950

7 OCAQ 60.250ŞƏRİFOVA Güllüzar 1121.250

6.8 7.650 0.00

6.800 6.250 4

6.0

19.350

0.007.100 6.700 -0.05

66.700

6.3

19.650

8 OCAQ 59.200YUSİFOVA Selin 422.450

7.1 7.600 0.00

7.750 4.700 32

5.2

15.350

-0.906.350 7.150 0.00

26.350

7.9

21.400

9 OCAQ 57.650TARVERDİYEVA Fatimə 821.550

7.5 7.250 0.00

6.800 5.700 16

6.4

17.650

-0.305.850 6.650 -0.60

146.600

5.8

18.450

10 OCAQ 57.150İSLAMOVA İnci 1420.650

5.8 7.400 0.00

7.450 6.550 5

6.6

19.300

-0.606.750 6.650 -0.35

236.000

4.9

17.200

11 BGM 57.050ŞİRİN HƏSƏNOVA Leyla 1919.950

6.3 7.100 0.00

6.550 6.300 13

5.4

18.000

-0.306.600 6.450 0.00

76.650

6.0

19.100
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 13-14

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

12 OCAQ 56.800ƏLİYEVA Nərgiz 1520.450

5.9 7.300 0.00

7.250 5.600 15

6.4

17.700

-0.706.400 6.700 0.00

126.350

5.6

18.650

13 RKİM 55.800QULUZADƏ Banu 1820.100

6.4 6.900 0.00

6.800 6.400 12

5.6

18.000

-0.306.300 6.400 -0.05

195.850

5.5

17.700

14 OCAQ 55.650EYNULLAYEVA Xədicə 3018.650

5.4 6.900 0.00

6.350 6.400 11

5.2

18.000

0.006.400 6.450 0.00

85.650

6.9

19.000

15 BGM 55.500HÜSEYNOVA Mədinə 1320.800

6.6 7.400 0.00

6.800 5.500 29

4.9

15.850

-0.606.050 6.450 0.00

106.800

5.6

18.850

16 OCAQ 55.200ƏHMƏDZADƏ Nigar 2718.750

5.2 7.000 0.00

6.550 7.000 8

6.1

19.100

-0.606.600 6.400 0.00

225.450

5.5

17.350

17 SU İDMAN
SARAYI 55.150ƏLİYEVA Banu 2219.300

5.7 7.300 0.00

6.300 5.250 10

6.8

18.200

-0.306.450 6.500 -0.15

206.400

4.9

17.650

18 BGM 54.350BAĞIROVA Mədinə 1021.450

6.7 7.450 0.00

7.300 4.850 31

5.5

15.700

-0.405.750 6.200 0.00

245.500

5.5

17.200

19 OCAQ 54.000İSKAKOVA Suada 1620.400

6.4 7.550 0.00

6.450 5.300 33

4.1

15.000

-0.606.200 6.450 0.00

136.550

5.6

18.600

20 BGM 53.250CƏFƏROVA Aylin 2019.850

6.6 6.750 0.00

6.500 6.100 17

5.3

17.350

0.005.950 6.400 -0.30

276.050

3.9

16.050

21 OCAQ 53.100ABBASZADƏ Ayla 921.450

6.5 7.500 0.00

7.450 6.000 23

5.2

16.950

-0.506.250 6.350 -0.80

345.350

3.8

14.700

22 OCAQ 53.050ABIYEVA İnarə 2918.650

4.2 7.250 0.00

7.200 5.050 24

5.7

16.650

-0.606.500 6.850 -0.05

166.450

4.5

17.750
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 13-14

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

23 BGM 52.550QULİYEVA Məryəm 3517.550

4.9 7.000 -0.30

5.950 5.600 21

4.9

17.050

0.006.550 6.350 0.00

156.400

5.2

17.950

24 BGM 52.500NOVRUZOVA Lalə 2618.850

5.5 6.950 0.00

6.400 6.200 28

3.9

15.950

-0.306.150 6.400 -0.60

186.400

5.5

17.700

25 BGM 52.400YOLÇİYEVA Diana 2419.050

5.7 6.950 0.00

6.400 6.100 19

5.2

17.250

-0.306.250 6.250 0.00

266.450

3.4

16.100

26 OCAQ 51.900QASIMOVA Nilufər 1720.150

6.1 7.150 0.00

6.900 6.100 14

5.5

17.950

-0.106.450 6.150 -0.30

374.550

3.4

13.800

27 RKİM 51.850FƏXRƏDDİNOVA Aysu 2519.050

5.8 6.850 0.00

6.400 6.700 18

5.1

17.300

-0.606.100 6.000 -0.30

295.800

4.0

15.500

28 OCAQ 51.300ƏSƏDOVA Gülər 3417.800

4.4 7.050 -0.30

6.650 6.250 27

3.9

15.950

-0.606.400 6.650 -0.35

216.150

5.1

17.550

29 OCAQ 51.050MƏMMƏDOVA Naimə 2119.400

6.3 6.850 0.00

6.250 5.650 39

2.9

13.900

-0.806.150 6.350 -0.30

176.300

5.4

17.750

30 BGM 50.900MƏMMƏDOVA Dərya 2818.700

4.6 7.100 0.00

7.000 5.500 22

5.6

17.000

-0.356.250 6.250 -0.30

315.250

4.0

15.200

31 BGM 50.700ƏLİYEVA Ayan 1221.000

6.5 7.250 0.00

7.250 4.800 36

5.1

14.750

-1.156.000 5.800 -0.30

335.350

4.1

14.950

32 OCAQ 50.000MÖVSÜMLÜ Nuray 2319.200

5.4 7.150 0.00

6.650 5.650 26

3.9

16.300

0.006.750 6.450 -0.60

355.850

2.8

14.500

33 SU İDMAN
SARAYI 49.950RZAYEVA Ahu 3617.250

3.9 6.800 0.00

6.550 6.150 20

4.5

17.050

0.006.400 6.050 -0.35

285.850

4.1

15.650
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 13-14

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

34 OCAQ 48.650MƏHƏRRƏMLİ Ayla 3317.950

5.0 6.850 -0.10

6.200 6.500 30

3.4

15.700

-0.606.400 5.800 -0.30

325.500

4.0

15.000

35 OCAQ 48.300ƏZİZZADƏ Fidan 3218.200

4.3 7.050 0.00

6.850 6.250 25

5.3

16.600

-1.106.150 5.900 0.00

395.100

2.5

13.500

36 BGM 47.900KƏRİMOVA Milana 3716.800

4.8 6.200 -0.30

6.100 4.500 34

4.3

14.850

0.006.050 6.250 -0.60

256.300

4.3

16.250

37 BGM 45.000RÜSTƏMZADƏ Dilək 3916.350

4.6 6.600 0.00

5.150 5.550 38

3.5

14.300

-0.605.850 6.050 0.00

364.600

3.7

14.350

38 RKİM 44.450MƏMMƏDOVA Leyla 4016.150

4.5 6.400 0.00

5.250 5.150 37

4.0

14.700

-0.656.200 6.250 -0.60

385.750

2.2

13.600

39 BGM 44.050SALAHOVA Əsmər 3816.700

4.4 6.300 0.00

6.000 5.600 35

3.9

14.800

-0.305.600 5.550 -0.35

404.250

3.1

12.550

40 GRASİYA 43.750RZAYEVA Mələk 3118.550

4.8 7.050 0.00

6.700 5.000 40

3.1

13.100

-0.805.800 5.650 -0.80

415.250

2.0

12.100

41 BGM 43.150QASIMLI Zəhra 4114.950

3.4 6.600 -0.40

5.350 4.700 42

2.7

12.850

-0.305.750 6.250 -0.60

305.900

3.8

15.350

42 OCAQ
HÖVSAN 39.300FƏRZULLAZADƏ Dəniz 4214.850

2.8 6.550 -0.60

6.100 4.850 41

2.8

12.950

0.005.300 5.500 -1.10

425.000

2.1

11.500
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 13-14

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND AlətsizHalqaLent

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
5 Top
Qrup

BALACALAR

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

SU İDMAN SARAYISU
İDMANGOLD

KƏRİMLİ LeylaSU
İDMAN

SADIXOVA AminəSU
İDMAN

SOĞUKPINAR NehirSU
İDMAN

QAFAROVA JasminSU
İDMAN

HƏSƏNALIYEVA MiraySU
İDMAN

SALAMZADƏ MiraySU
İDMAN

OCAQ 4OCAQSILVER

İSMAYILOVA ZeynəbOCAQ

ABDULLAYEVA AlsuOCAQ

YOŞPA EveliOCAQ

BAĞİRZADƏ ƏsmərOCAQ

KAZIMZADƏ KifayətOCAQ

OCAQBRONZE

OCAQ

OCAQ

OCAQ

OCAQ

OCAQ 3

PÜNHANLI Nilay 

BAĞIROVA Kamilla 

MƏHƏRRƏMZADƏ İzabella 

QASIMLI Xəzra

HƏSƏNOVA FatiməOCAQ
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Qrup

BALACALAR

Təsnifat 5 Top

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

4.600SU İDMAN SARAYI 5.01 SU İDMAN 15.900 6.300

4.900OCAQ 4 4.72 OCAQ 15.400 5.800

4.000OCAQ 3 15.1005.03 OCAQ 6.100

5.050OCAQ 1 14.7003.44 OCAQ 6.250

4.050GRASİYA 2 13.8503.65 GRASİYA 6.200

4.500BGM 1 13.0003.56 BGM 5.000

3.500SAĞAN OİK 11.1002.57 -0.30SAĞAN OİK 5.400

2.900BGM 2 8.5001.18 -0.10BGM 4.600

3.000OCAQ 2 8.4001.89 -0.90OCAQ 4.500

5 Top

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Alətsiz

Qrup
BALACALAR

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

OCAQGOLD

OCAQ

OCAQ

OCAQ

OCAQ

OCAQ 3

PÜNHANLI Nilay 

BAĞIROVA Kamilla 

MƏHƏRRƏMZADƏ İzabella 

QASIMLI Xəzra 

HƏSƏNOVA FatiməOCAQ

SU İDMAN SARAYISU
İDMANSILVER

KƏRİMLİ LeylaSU
İDMAN

SADIXOVA AminəSU
İDMAN

SOĞUKPINAR NehirSU
İDMAN

QAFAROVA JasminSU
İDMAN

HƏSƏNALIYEVA MiraySU
İDMAN

SALAMZADƏ MiraySU
İDMAN

OCAQ 2OCAQBRONZE

QAYIBLI LeyliOCAQ

HÜMMƏTOVA İnciOCAQ

MAHMUDZADƏ AsyaOCAQ

HƏSƏNOVA YağmurOCAQ

ƏLİYEVA AylinOCAQ

CƏFƏRZADƏ DiləkOCAQ
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Qrup

BALACALAR

Təsnifat Alətsiz

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.100OCAQ 3 9.31 OCAQ 7.300

6.000SU İDMAN SARAYI 7.82 SU İDMAN 7.200

5.650OCAQ 2

22.700  

-0.10 20.900  

-0.30 19.2507.13 OCAQ 6.800

5.450GRASİYA 2 19.1506.64 GRASİYA 7.100

5.800OCAQ 1 18.7007.25 OCAQ 5.700

5.000BGM 1 17.8506.86 -0.30BGM 6.350

5.450BGM 2 15.8505.47 -0.30BGM 5.300

5.000SAĞAN OİK 15.0505.58 -0.30SAĞAN OİK 4.850

4.800GRASİYA 1 14.4504.59 -0.30GRASİYA 5.450

Alətsiz

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Qrup

BALACALAR

All-Around Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

OCAQGOLD OCAQ 3

PÜNHANLI Nilay 

BAĞIROVA Kamilla 

MƏHƏRRƏMZADƏ İzabella 

QASIMLI Xəzra 

HƏSƏNOVA Fatimə

SU İDMAN SARAYISU
İDMANSILVER

KƏRİMLİ Leyla

SADIXOVA Aminə

SOĞUKPINAR Nehir

QAFAROVA Jasmin

HƏSƏNALIYEVA Miray

SALAMZADƏ Miray

OCAQ 1OCAQBRONZE

ƏMİRZADƏ Həlimə

GÖZƏLOVA Aylin

ABDULLAYEVA Miray

MÜVƏFFƏQİ Dəniz

NƏSRULLAYEVA Fərəh

GRYW5AA---------------FNL---------_C92B 1.0 Sat, 12 Apr 2025 16:15:27 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Qrup

BALACALAR

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 OCAQ 37.800OCAQ 3 6.100 1

9.3

22.700

0.007.300 6.100 0.00

34.000

5.0

15.100

2 SU İDMAN
SARAYI 36.800SU İDMAN SARAYI 6.000 2

7.8

20.900

-0.107.200 6.300 0.00

14.600

5.0

15.900

3 OCAQ 33.400OCAQ 1 5.800 5

7.2

18.700

0.005.700 6.250 0.00

45.050

3.4

14.700

4 GRASİYA 33.000GRASİYA 2 5.450 4

6.6

19.150

0.007.100 6.200 0.00

54.050

3.6

13.850

5 BGM 30.850BGM 1 5.000 6

6.8

17.850

-0.306.350 5.000 0.00

64.500

3.5

13.000

6 OCAQ 27.650OCAQ 2 5.650 3

7.1

19.250

-0.306.800 4.500 -0.90

93.000

1.8

8.400

7 SAĞAN OİK 26.150SAĞAN OİK 5.000 8

5.5

15.050

-0.304.850 5.400 -0.30

73.500

2.5

11.100

8 BGM 24.350BGM 2 5.450 7

5.4

15.850

-0.305.300 4.600 -0.10

82.900

1.1

8.500

OCAQ DNFOCAQ 4
5.800 0.00

24.900

4.7

15.400

GRASİYA DNFGRASİYA 1 4.800 9

4.5

14.450

-0.305.450
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Qrup

BALACALAR

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND Alətsiz5 Top

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified

GRYW5AA---------------FNL---------_C73B 1.0 Sat, 12 Apr 2025 16:15:16  2Page 2 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BALACALAR 2015

All-Around Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

ÖZEL MiraOCAQGOLD

SADIXOVA AminəSU
İDMANSILVER

PÜNHANLI NilayOCAQBRONZE
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BALACALAR 2015

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 OCAQ 61.600ÖZEL Mira 123.050

7.3 8.000 0.00

7.750 6.550 4

5.4

17.650

-0.506.200 6.950 0.00

17.150

6.8

20.900

2 SU İDMAN
SARAYI 60.250SADIXOVA Aminə 521.250

6.8 7.450 0.00

7.000 6.900 1

6.1

20.000

0.007.000 6.700 0.00

36.600

5.7

19.000

3 OCAQ 58.900PÜNHANLI Nilay 322.000

7.1 7.600 0.00

7.300 6.700 2

6.3

19.150

-0.506.650 6.500 -0.60

46.350

5.5

17.750

4 SU İDMAN
SARAYI 57.900KƏRİMLİ Leyla 222.000

6.9 7.500 0.00

7.600 6.500 3

5.3

18.350

0.006.550 6.250 0.00

55.000

6.3

17.550

5 OCAQ 56.450BAĞIROVA Kamilla 421.850

6.7 7.600 0.00

7.550 5.350 12

4.3

14.850

-0.806.000 6.750 0.00

26.800

6.2

19.750

6 OCAQ 52.750MƏHƏRRƏMZADƏ İzabella 820.050

5.9 7.300 0.00

6.850 6.150 11

3.0

15.350

0.006.200 6.500 -0.30

66.550

4.6

17.350

7 BGM 52.500SHCHİTİKOVA Adelina 620.700

6.6 7.250 0.00

6.850 6.050 8

4.3

16.550

-0.056.250 6.200 -0.10

105.050

4.1

15.250

8 OCAQ 52.450HƏSƏNOVA Fatimə 720.500

6.2 7.300 -0.35

7.350 6.300 5

4.8

17.150

-0.506.550 5.850 -0.90

135.450

4.4

14.800

9 RKİM 50.400HƏSƏNOVA Aylin 1417.850

4.3 7.100 -0.60

7.050 6.650 7

4.2

16.800

-0.306.250 5.600 0.00

95.850

4.3

15.750

10 OCAQ 50.100MÜVƏFFƏQİ Dəniz 1617.700

4.4 7.050 0.00

6.250 6.800 9

4.0

16.500

-0.806.500 6.550 -1.40

86.550

4.2

15.900

11 BGM 50.000QASIMZADƏ Nuray 1517.800

4.1 6.950 0.00

6.750 6.250 6

4.6

17.150

0.006.300 5.150 -0.50

124.900

5.5

15.050

GRYW1AA---------------FNL---------_C73A 1.0 Sat, 12 Apr 2025 15:07:07  3Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BALACALAR 2015

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

12 BGM 49.500CƏFƏROVA Kamilla 1018.350

4.7 6.950 0.00

6.700 6.150 10

3.5

16.000

0.006.350 5.700 -0.30

116.150

3.6

15.150

13 RKİM 47.650HÜSEYNLİ Fidan 919.400

5.2 7.400 -0.30

7.100 6.050 16

2.9

14.150

-0.305.500 6.150 -0.60

175.750

2.8

14.100

14 OCAQ 46.700QASIMLI Xəzra 1218.100

4.0 7.150 0.00

6.950 6.250 14

2.1

14.250

-0.506.400 5.450 -0.30

155.200

4.0

14.350

15 GRASİYA 46.100MƏMMƏDOVA Ayan 1816.950

4.0 7.000 0.00

5.950 6.250 13

2.5

14.550

-0.506.300 6.500 -0.80

146.000

2.9

14.600

16 BGM 45.750MƏMMƏDOVA Zümrüd 1118.350

4.5 7.200 0.00

6.650 4.650 19

2.4

11.300

-0.805.050 6.200 -0.50

76.200

4.2

16.100

17 OCAQ 45.250KAZIMZADƏ Kifayət 1317.950

4.4 6.950 0.00

6.600 6.150 15

2.4

14.150

-0.506.100 5.400 -0.90

195.350

3.3

13.150

18 RKİM 45.200HƏSƏNBALAYEVA Mələk 1717.350

4.2 6.950 0.00

6.200 5.150 17

3.8

13.700

-0.505.250 6.350 -0.90

166.000

2.7

14.150

19 RKİM 42.650VƏLİZADƏ Xədicə 1916.750

3.2 7.100 0.00

6.450 6.000 18

1.5

13.250

-0.356.100 5.300 -0.30

204.750

2.9

12.650

20 BGM 38.800UÇAR Meryem 2015.200

2.3 6.750 0.00

6.150 4.600 20

2.0

9.900

-1.204.500 6.200 -0.60

185.500

2.6

13.700
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BALACALAR 2015

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND AlətsizİpTop

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BALACALAR 2016

All-Around Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

KONDRAŞİNA MilenaBGMGOLD

XANSEYİDOVA GülərBGMSILVER

QULİYEVA NilayOCAQBRONZE
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BALACALAR 2016

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 BGM 54.000KONDRAŞİNA Milena 220.550

6.1 7.400 0.00

7.050 6.250 7

3.9

16.500

0.006.350 6.400 -0.30

56.250

4.6

16.950

2 BGM 53.750XANSEYİDOVA Gülər 419.300

4.9 7.350 0.00

7.050 6.300 5

4.1

16.850

0.006.450 6.600 -0.50

17.100

4.4

17.600

3 OCAQ 53.350QULİYEVA Nilay 120.700

5.7 7.450 0.00

7.550 6.750 3

4.3

17.000

-0.606.550 6.250 -0.60

95.600

4.4

15.650

4 BGM 51.550ÖMƏROVA Banu 718.700

5.5 6.500 0.00

6.700 6.700 2

4.4

17.250

0.006.150 6.450 -1.10

106.250

4.0

15.600

5 OCAQ 51.450ƏLİYEVA Aylin 1317.800

4.6 7.050 -0.30

6.450 6.200 6

4.4

16.650

-0.606.650 6.800 -0.50

46.400

4.3

17.000

6 OCAQ 50.950BAĞIROVA Əsmər 918.600

4.6 7.200 -0.65

7.450 6.250 4

5.1

17.000

-0.606.250 6.650 -1.10

126.500

3.3

15.350

7 OCAQ 50.600İSMAYILOVA Zeynəb 519.100

4.6 7.400 -0.30

7.400 5.650 12

3.7

14.350

-0.505.500 6.500 -0.50

36.550

4.6

17.150

8 SU İDMAN
SARAYI 50.250QAFAROVA Jasmin 818.650

4.6 7.000 -0.05

7.100 6.300 8

3.1

15.900

0.006.500 5.950 0.00

86.150

3.6

15.700

9 RKİM 49.950HACIYEVA Zəhra 1218.000

4.6 6.750 0.00

6.650 6.050 10

2.7

14.700

-0.306.250 6.700 -0.30

26.650

4.2

17.250

10 SU İDMAN
SARAYI 49.850SOĞUKPINAR Nehir 1118.250

4.1 7.050 -0.05

7.150 6.750 1

4.5

17.550

-0.106.400 4.950 -0.30

165.500

3.9

14.050

11 RKİM 48.550DJAFRİ Aylin 320.050

5.8 7.000 0.00

7.250 5.350 17

3.0

12.700

-0.504.850 6.350 0.00

76.150

3.3

15.800
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BALACALAR 2016

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

12 OCAQ 48.450HƏSƏNOVA Yağmur 619.000

5.0 7.050 0.00

6.950 5.800 11

2.6

14.600

0.006.200 5.750 0.00

135.700

3.4

14.850

13 BGM 47.000MUSAYEVA Amina 1018.450

4.6 6.950 -0.30

7.200 6.000 15

2.0

13.150

-1.206.350 5.650 -0.30

116.250

3.8

15.400

14 BGM 46.900ŞABANLALƏ Sünbül 1517.250

4.4 6.700 0.00

6.150 6.000 9

3.7

15.600

-0.306.200 6.100 -0.30

155.850

2.4

14.050

15 GRASİYA 44.250MAHMUDOVA Sevinc 1717.050

3.9 7.000 -0.30

6.450 5.400 13

2.9

14.200

-0.306.200 5.600 -0.40

205.200

2.6

13.000

16 SAĞAN OİK 43.600ALEKSANDROVA Anastasiya 1417.450

3.9 6.800 0.00

6.750 4.800 18

2.5

12.700

-0.505.900 5.600 -0.65

175.500

3.0

13.450

17 GRASİYA 43.050TƏHMƏZOVA Mədinə 1816.950

3.5 6.800 0.00

6.650 5.200 14

2.3

13.250

-0.306.050 5.250 -0.60

215.200

3.0

12.850

18 BGM 42.900VERDİYEVA Melisa 1617.100

4.2 6.650 -0.30

6.550 4.900 16

3.2

12.800

-0.605.300 6.200 -0.60

195.500

1.9

13.000

19 SU İDMAN
SARAYI 42.600HACIYEVA Elif 2015.900

2.6 6.750 0.00

6.550 5.050 19

2.7

12.500

-0.054.800 6.400 -0.50

145.900

2.4

14.200

20 GRASİYA 39.950TANRIVERDİYEVA Kamilla 1916.150

2.3 6.950 0.00

6.900 5.050 20

1.7

10.500

-0.604.350 6.100 -1.10

186.000

2.3

13.300

OCAQ DNFKASİMOVA Suel
6.450 -0.30

66.150

4.2

16.500
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BALACALAR 2016

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND AlətsizİpTop

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BALACALAR 2017

All-Around Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

HƏSƏNALIYEVA MiraySU
İDMANGOLD

MAHMUDZADƏ AsyaOCAQSILVER

CƏFƏRZADƏ DiləkOCAQBRONZE
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BALACALAR 2017

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 SU İDMAN
SARAYI 55.250HƏSƏNALIYEVA Miray 218.800

4.9 7.000 -0.15

7.050 6.200 1

5.2

17.900

0.006.500 6.850 -0.50

16.900

5.3

18.550

2 OCAQ 51.350MAHMUDZADƏ Asya 118.800

4.1 7.450 -0.30

7.550 5.800 8

2.7

14.300

0.005.800 6.800 -0.35

26.800

5.0

18.250

3 OCAQ 50.650CƏFƏRZADƏ Dilək 817.100

3.3 7.000 -0.30

7.100 6.600 2

4.7

17.850

0.006.550 6.100 -0.50

36.400

3.7

15.700

4 OCAQ 49.400QAYIBLI Leyli 418.050

3.8 7.300 0.00

6.950 6.200 3

5.4

16.900

-1.106.400 6.750 -0.80

65.600

2.9

14.450

5 SU İDMAN
SARAYI 47.050SALAMZADƏ Miray 517.400

3.4 7.200 -0.30

7.100 5.800 7

3.4

14.600

-0.505.900 6.100 -0.60

45.450

4.1

15.050

6 SU İDMAN
SARAYI 46.350KOÇYİĞİT Sədəf 717.100

3.0 7.300 -0.30

7.100 6.000 4

4.0

15.950

-0.106.050 5.500 -0.30

85.300

2.8

13.300

7 BGM 46.200ƏHMƏDLİ Miranə 1115.750

3.4 6.850 0.00

5.500 6.400 5

3.7

15.650

-0.806.350 6.400 -1.50

55.800

4.1

14.800

8 BGM 45.850HÜSEYNOVA Zəhra 318.400

4.5 7.250 0.00

6.650 5.550 6

3.4

15.150

0.006.200 5.400 -1.10

104.900

3.1

12.300

9 SAĞAN OİK 45.200ABBASOVA Ülviyyə 617.350

3.8 7.050 0.00

6.500 5.500 9

2.3

14.050

0.006.250 6.100 -0.90

74.800

3.8

13.800

10 GRASİYA 41.250MƏMMƏDOVA Elina 917.100

3.9 6.900 -0.30

6.600 5.500 10

1.8

12.000

-0.605.300 5.900 -1.20

115.350

2.1

12.150

11 BGM 39.200ƏLİYEVA Zeynəb 1016.300

2.9 6.900 0.00

6.500 4.950 11

1.2

9.700

-1.104.650 6.200 -1.10

95.900

2.2

13.200
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BALACALAR 2017

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND AlətsizİpTop

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Qrup

GƏNCLƏR

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 GRASİYA 29.250GRASİYA 3.800 1

4.6

14.300

-0.306.200 5.950 0.00

14.100

4.9

14.950

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND 5 Halqa5 Cüt Gürz

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

GƏNCLƏR 10-11

All-Around Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

AĞAHÜSEYNOVA ŞəmsOCAQGOLD

ATAKİŞİYEVA AzadəOCAQSILVER

QURBANLI FidanZİRƏBRONZE

GRYW1AA---------------FNL---------_C92A 1.0 Sat, 12 Apr 2025 15:11:31 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

GƏNCLƏR 10-11

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 OCAQ 96.400AĞAHÜSEYNOVA Şəms 23.750

7.900

3

0.008.6

7.250 223.650

8.4 7.800 0.00

7.450 7.850 1

9.0

24.600

0.007.750 7.600 0.00

17.200

9.6

24.400

2 OCAQ 94.550ATAKİŞİYEVA Azadə 25.750

7.700

1

0.0010.8

7.250 123.950

9.0 7.750 0.00

7.200 6.850 5

8.5

22.350

-0.307.300 7.350 0.00

37.250

7.9

22.500

3 ZİRƏ 93.350QURBANLI Fidan 24.050

7.600

2

0.009.4

7.050 521.850

7.5 7.200 0.00

7.150 7.550 2

8.8

23.950

0.007.600 7.550 -0.05

26.800

9.2

23.500

4 RKİM 89.700SADIQOVA Nur 22.750

7.300

4

0.008.1

7.350 422.300

8.3 7.300 -0.30

7.000 7.050 3

8.9

23.500

0.007.550 7.400 0.00

56.350

7.4

21.150

5 OCAQ 86.700İBRAHİMOVA Ayla 19.650

7.000

7

0.006.1

6.550 322.800

8.5 7.550 0.00

6.750 7.450 4

8.0

22.800

0.007.350 7.200 0.00

47.050

7.2

21.450

6 GRASİYA 78.050QARAŞLI Leyla 20.050

6.700

5

0.006.9

6.450 618.650

5.3 6.850 0.00

6.500 6.150 7

6.8

19.450

0.006.500 6.500 0.00

66.100

7.3

19.900

7 BGM 75.300HƏSƏNZADƏ Zəhra 19.850

6.650

6

0.007.1

6.100 817.500

5.5 6.600 0.00

5.400 6.700 6

6.5

20.300

0.007.100 6.550 -0.05

75.550

5.6

17.650

8 OCAQ 71.950ƏZİZOVA Aida 18.150

6.550

9

0.005.5

6.100 718.050

5.8 6.400 0.00

5.850 5.300 9

6.5

18.350

0.006.550 6.500 0.00

86.100

4.8

17.400

9 RKİM 68.000ƏHMƏDOVA Emina 18.200

6.600

8

0.005.1

6.500 1017.000

4.7 6.600 0.00

5.700 5.550 8

6.5

18.500

0.006.450 5.800 -0.60

115.300

3.8

14.300

10 GRASİYA 66.600HƏSƏNLİ Türkan 16.600

6.000

11

-0.054.9

5.750 917.050

5.2 6.350 -0.50

6.000 5.400 10

5.4

17.100

0.006.300 6.150 0.00

105.300

4.4

15.850

11 BGM 66.100İSMAYILOVA Ayşən 17.000

6.350

10

0.004.3

6.350 1116.850

4.3 6.250 0.00

6.300 5.150 11

4.9

16.000

0.005.950 5.900 0.00

95.450

4.9

16.250

GRYW1AA---------------FNL---------_C73A 1.0 Sat, 12 Apr 2025 15:08:09  2Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

GƏNCLƏR 10-11

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

BGM 0HACIYEVA Gülər

RKİM 0İSKƏNDƏRLİ Ayla

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND HalqaTopGürzlərLent

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Təsnifat

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

1 AZE 374.750OCAQ

63.350 ATAKİŞİYEVA Sara 

RG_GƏN_000327 1.0 Sat, 12 Apr 2025 16:42:24  11Page 1 /

96.400AĞAHÜSEYNOVA Şəms   

BALOĞLANOVA Məryəm 88.300

61.600ÖZEL Mira

37.800OCAQ 3 

OCAQ 2 27.300



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Təsnifat

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

2 AZE 339.000BGM

63.800NOVRUZOVA Amina 

RG_GƏN_000327 1.0 Sat, 12 Apr 2025 16:42:24  11Page 6 /

75.300

85.900

HƏSƏNZADƏ Zəhra  

TAHİROVA Zəhra 

KONDRAŞİNA Milena 54.000

BGM 1 30.850

BGM 29.150



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Təsnifat

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

3 AZE 299.300GRASİYA

43.750

78.050

78.500

46.100

33.000

RZAYEVA Mələk 

QARAŞLI Leyla  

QANZENKO Yuliya 

MƏMMƏDOVA Ayan 

GRASİYA 2

GRASİYA 19.900
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Qrup

YENİYETMƏLƏR

Təsnifat 5 Lent

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

3.750BGM 4.11 BGM 5.200

3.200OCAQ 2 3.92 OCAQ

-0.30 12.750  

12.400 4.700

2.550GRASİYA 8.2001.63 GRASİYA 4.050

5 Lent

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
5 Top
Qrup

YENİYETMƏLƏR

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

OCAQ 3OCAQGOLD

MƏMMƏDLİ GülnurOCAQ

POGORİLA OrynaOCAQ

ƏLİYEVA NərgizOCAQ

ƏHMƏDZADƏ FərəhOCAQ

TARVERDİYEVA FatiməOCAQ

BGMBGMSILVER

BAYRAMLI MəleykəBGM

OCAQİ AylinBGM

MƏMMƏDOVA DəryaBGM

RƏŞİDOVA NəzrinBGM

KƏRİMOVA MilanaBGM

OCAQ 2OCAQBRONZE

ABBASZADƏ AylaOCAQ

MƏMMƏDOVA NaiməOCAQ

MƏHƏRRƏMLİ AylaOCAQ

QASIMOVA NilufərOCAQ

EYNULLAYEVA XədicəOCAQ

EYNULLAYEVA ZeynəbOCAQ

GRYW5BALLS------------QUAL--------_C92B 1.0 Sat, 12 Apr 2025 15:10:26 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Qrup

YENİYETMƏLƏR

Təsnifat 5 Top

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

5.000OCAQ 3 6.01 OCAQ 17.650 6.650

4.850BGM 5.62 BGM 5.950

4.400OCAQ 2 5.13 OCAQ 6.600

3.200GRASİYA

16.400  

-0.30 15.800

-0.60 11.7004.14 GRASİYA 5.000

5 Top

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.

GRYW5BALLS------------QUAL--------_C73J 1.0 Sat, 12 Apr 2025 15:10:43  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Qrup

YENİYETMƏLƏR

All-Around Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

BGMBGMGOLD

BAYRAMLI Məleykə

OCAQİ Aylin

MƏMMƏDOVA Dərya

RƏŞİDOVA Nəzrin

KƏRİMOVA Milana

OCAQ 2OCAQSILVER

ABBASZADƏ Ayla

MƏMMƏDOVA Naimə

MƏHƏRRƏMLİ Ayla

QASIMOVA Nilufər

EYNULLAYEVA Xədicə

EYNULLAYEVA Zeynəb

GRASİYAGRASİY
ABRONZE

RZAYEVA Mələk

YUSUBOVA Nuray

YUSUBOVA Ləman

AĞAQULİYEVA Ayan

HƏSƏNOVA Fatimə

YUSİFLİ Mələk
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